CP km

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

# 1

# 9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

15.34 20.85 29.50 34.13

Day 1
Davis Lake
9.03
oL 1E
0 0
20L 2L
19 0
oL 6E
0 5
221 2E
21 1
5E 7E
4 6
oL 4E
0 3
oL 1E
0 0
1L 4E
0 3
2E 4E
1 3
4E 13E
3 12
16L 2L
15 0
366L  313L
300 0
3E 7E
2 6
2L 11E
1 10
121 14L
11 12
54L 77L
53 33
29L 24L
28 5
9L 11L
8 10
23E 26E
22 13

36E
20

14E

15L

14

877L
300

29E
3

36E
17

45_.26 |total

- 20

- 10

D 63

- 19

- 14

- 21

- 19

- 57

- 71

1600

- 18

- 38

- 49

:103

- 61

- 21

- 82

Missezula

12.33 19.94 28.46 36.58 49.11 |total

13L
12

21E
20

15L
14

15L

15L

14

12L
11

23L
22

50L
47

480L
300

133L

52L

51

30L
29

DNS
300

26L

43L
42

DNS
300

45L
42

21L
20

14L
13

43L
42

24L
23

23L

148L

108

DNS
300

46L
45

219L

61L

19

102L
82

DNS
300

90L

108L
75

18E
17

DNS
300

238L
100

1016L
300

233L

11L

115L

23

DNS
300

421

61L
0

S: 31

$:600

S: 72

S: 48

S: 30

S:277

$:600

S:272

S:146

S$:600

S:119

S:127

13.01 15.71 ]total

Kentucky
4L 2L
3 1
DNS DNS
300 300
oL oL
0 0
7L 45L
6 44
4L 2L
3 1
3L 3L
2 2
3L 4L
2 3
7L 2L
6 1
6L 6L
5 5
8L 7L
7 6
10L 7L
0 6
379L  393L
0 24
2L 3L
1 2
16L 13L
0 7
1E 15E
0 14
18L 15L
0 7
DNS DNS
300 300
9L 5L
0 4
10E 24E
9 23

S: 4
S:600
S: O
S: 50
S: 4
S: 4
S: 5
S: 7
S: 10
S: 13
S: 6
S: 24
S: 3
S: 7
S: 14
S: 7
S:600
S 4
S: 32

Sunset

Pg Total

20.23 56.60 |total

DNS
300

1406L
300

17E
16

DNS
300

DNS
300

138L
137

356L

29L

28

182L
179

35L
34

109L
104

DNS
300

DNS
300

2130L
300

1E

46L
45

DNS
300

DNS
300

10L

647L

300

1093L
300

195L
176

676L
300

215L
190

420L
300

DNS
300

304L
262

314L
268

$:600

S:600

S:600

S:600

S:437

$:300

S:204

S:479

S:224

S:404

S:600

S:313

$:323

44

1820

682

177

103

45

608

702

60

121

791

1524

294

796

373

660

1861

457

564



Davis Lake Missezula Kentucky Sunset

CP Kkm 9.03 15.34 20.85 29.50 34.13 45.26 |total 12.33 19.94 28.46 36.58 49.11 Jtotal 13.01 15.71 Jtotal 20.23 56.60 |total
Car #20 1E 24E 41E 8E 8E 6E 8L 5E 7L 57L oL 121 11L 21E 138L
0 23 27 0 7 5 S: 62 7 4 6 56 0 S: 73 11 9 S: 20 20 137  S:157 312
Car #21 2L 7E 6E 3E 6E 1E 7L 14E 6L 37L 47E 4L 11L 29L 125L
1 6 5 2 5 0 S: 19 6 13 5 36 46  S:106 3 10 S: 13 28 106 S:134 272
Car #22 oL 4L 6E 3E 1E 6L oL 11E 11L 33L 15E 23E 20E 29L 196L
0 3 5 2 0 5 S: 15 8 10 10 32 14 S: 74 18 7 S: 25 28 177 S:205 319
Car #23 10L oL 16L 25E 20E 8E 30L 8L 421 81L 8L 6L 18L 39L 56L
9 8 15 24 5 0 S:e61 29 0 41 49 0 S:119 5 17 S: 22 31 27 S: 58 260
Car #24 3L 2L oL oL oL 1E DNS DNS DNS 100L DNS 550L  532L 75L 226L
2 1 0 0 0 0O S: 3 300 300 300 99 300 S:600 300 0 S:300 0 161 S:161 1064
Car #25 1L 6L 3L 2E 1E 2E 9L 6E 8L 1285L DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
0 5 2 1 0 1 S: 9 8 5 7 300 300 S:600 300 300 S:600 300 300 S:600 1809
Car #26 18E 19L 16L 3E 21E 8L 36L 29L 79L  297L  383L 34E 18E 162L 577L
17 18 7 2 20 7 S: 71 35 3 60 228 96  S:422 33 0 S: 33 161 300 S:461 987
Car #27 3L 10L 6E 15E 24E 6L 2L 2E 46L  189L  228L 19L 21L 126L  474L
2 9 5 14 19 5 S: 54 1 1 45 153 49  S:249 0 12 S: 12 115 300 S:415 730
Car #28 16E 19E 14E 9E 21E 23L 231L 217L  240L 294L  266L 3L 17L 75L 247L
15 13 5 5 20 22 S: 80 218 0 33 64 0 S:315 0 16 S: 16 68 182  S:250 661
Car #29 35L 43L 20L 171 10L 13L 46L 59L 100L 157L  182L 8L 6L DNS DNS
34 18 0 7 3 12 S: 74 43 23 51 67 35 S:219 0 5 S: 5 300 300 S:600 898
Car #30 57L 2L 2E 3L oL 7L 25L 18L 35L 50L 1L 6L 4L 108L 399L
56 0 1 2 8 6 S: 73 24 3 27 25 0 S: 79 5 3 S: 8 107 300 S:407 567
Car #31 3E 1E oL 2E 6E 9E 5L 1E oL 28L 7E 3L 5L 59L 63L
2 0 0 1 5 8 S: 16 4 0 8 27 6 S: 45 2 4 S: 6 58 14 S: 72 139
Car #32 6L 171 7L 14L 19L 33L 43L 76L  197L  490L DNS 4E 7L 220L 974L
5 16 0 13 15 24 S: 73 20 43 131 300 300 S:600 3 6 S: 9 219 300 S:519 1201
Car #33 38E 24E 94L 171 12L 20E DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
37 0 93 0 5 19 S:154 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 S:600 300 300 S:600 1954
Car #34 14E 24E 34E 69E 79E 68E 7E 18E 117L 281L  271L 92E 93E 253L 838L
13 20 20 45 20 0 S:118 0 17 116 174 0 S:307 91 11 S:102 252 300 S:552 1079
Car #35 45E 15L 62E 55E 49E 30E DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

44 14 61 3 4 0 S:126 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 S:600 300 300 S:600 1926



CP km

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

# 1

# 9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

Leg 2

Beaver Lake

4.92

4L
3

DNS
300

29E
28

15E
14

1372L
300

DNS
300

15L
14

18E
17

14L
13

23L
22

DNS
300

28.98

1E
0

DNS
300

133L
132

1541L
179

DNS
300

121
7

93L
92

19L
15

66L
53

DNS
300

7L
6

27E
26

56.22 57.24 |total |total

DNS
300

335L
212

16E
12

1804L
273

DNS
300

3L
1

239L
156

3E
2

75L
19

DNS
300

DNS
300

348L
23

1815L
21

DNS
300

253L

62L

61

81L
16

DNS
300

1600

:395

: 35

- 10

- 10

:600

13

o 11

:600

1600

- 29

-289

- 91

:110

1600

- 22

- 33

DNS
300

DNS
300

16E
15

11L
10

DNS
300

DNS
300

Big White McCulloch
3.98 12.94 26.94 |total

DNS
300

DNS
300

10L

26L
25

DNS
300

DNS
300

20L
19

41L
39

DNS
300

23L
22

DNS
300

DNS
300

DNS
300

DNS
300

11E
10

50L
19

DNS
300

1600

1600

- 18

13

- 26

- 25

- 10

:600

1600

- 23

- 61

- 11

- 58

1600

- 34

Pg Total

1200

995

53

23

15

26

625

17

21

1200

1200

52

350

102

168

1200

30

67



Beaver Lake Big White McCulloch

CP Kkm 4.92 28.98 56.22 57.24 |total |total 3.98 12.94 26.94 |total
Car #20 oL 34E 44E 35E 4E oL 5E
0 33 20 1 S:54 S: O 0 0 4 S: 4 58
Car #21 1E 2E 1E 3L 4L 21L 6L
0 1 0 2 S: 3 s: 0O 3 20 0 S: 23 26
Car #22 6E 19E 39L 40L 10E 10L 25L
5 18 38 11 S: 72 S: O 9 9 24 S: 42 114
Car #23 6E 8E 3E 4L 11E 25L 69L
5 7 2 3 S:17 S: O 10 24 54 S: 88 105
Car #24 10L 3E 21E 13E 3E 3E 5E
9 2 20 2 S:33 Ss: O 0 2 4 S 6 39
Car #25 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 300 S:600 S: O 300 300 300 S:600 1200
Car #26 31L 126L 97L 110L 3E 3E 7L
30 105 0 23 S:158 S: O 2 2 6 S: 10 168
Car #27 5E 11L 64E 60E 8E 7L 1E
4 10 63 6 S:83 S: O 0 6 0O S: 6 89
Car #28 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 300 S:600 S: O 300 300 300 S:600 1200
Car #29 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 300 S:600 S: O 300 300 300 S:600 1200
Car #30 210L  202L 124L 120L 2E 23L 11L
209 2 0 6 S:217 S: O 1 22 0 S: 23 240
Car #31 4L 4E 56L 54L 1E 1E 2L
3 3 55 8 S:69 S: O 0 0 1 S 1 70
Car #32 3E 59L 216L  227L DNS DNS DNS
2 58 167 21 S:248 S: O 300 300 300 S:600 848
Car #33 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 300 S:600 S: O 300 300 300 S:600 1200
Car #34 8E 48L  267L  272L 1L 45L 4L
7 47 229 15 S§:298 S: O 0 44 0 S: 44 342
Car #35 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

300 300 300 300 S:600 S: O 300 300 300 S:600 1200



Day 2

Bear Creek Trout Loop Loon Lake Tillery

CP km 21.65 26.18 34.61 |total 6.65 18.84 35.39 63.16 69.09 80.38 |total 2.69 26.86 30.38 |total 2.73 9.18 13.08 |total

Car # 1 1L 5L 1E oL 4L oL 2L 2L 5L 2L oL 1L 2L 1E oL
0 4 0O S: 4 0 3 0 1 1 4 S: 9 1 0 0O S: 1 1 0 0 S: 1

Car # 2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600

Car # 3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600

Car # 4 2E 11E 10E 13E 2L 14E 4E 5E 11E 1L 1L 2E 1L oL 16E
1 10 9 S: 20 12 1 13 0 4 10 S: 40 0 0 1 S: 1 0 0 15 S: 15

Car # 5 1E 3E 17E 3E 1L 1E 1L 10L 19E 1L 3E 2E 6L 6E 4E
0 2 16 S: 18 0 0 0 0 9 18 S: 27 0 2 1 S: 3 5 5 3 S: 13

Car # 6 1L 3L 9E 3E 7L 1E 3L 2L 10L 1E 2E 3E 5E oL 6E
0 2 8 S: 10 2 6 0 2 1 9 S: 20 0 1 2 S: 3 4 0 5 S: 9

Car # 7 358L 341L 301L 1L 1L 1E 2L 1L oL 1L 1L 2L oL oL 1L
300 0 0 S:300 0 0 0 1 0 0 S: 1 0 0 1 S: 1 0 0 0 S: O

Car # 8 1L 16L 37L 10E 34L 16L 4L 38L 149L DNS DNS DNS 7L 12L 19E
0 15 31 S: 46 9 33 0 0 37 121 S:200 300 300 300 S:600 6 11 18 S: 35

Car # 9 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600

Car #10 5E oL 4E 1L oL 6E 121 11L 39L 4L 70L 20L 6L 2L 3L
4 0 3 S: 7 0 8 5 11 9 38 S: 71 0 69 0 S: 69 0 1 2 S: 3

Car #11 233L 277L 329L DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
232 54 62 S:348 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600

Car #12 1L 12L oL 2L 4E 3E 2L 5L 29L 1L 91L 55L 30L 1E 5L
0 11 0 S: 11 1 3 2 1 4 28 S: 39 0 90 0 S: 9 0 0 4 S: 4

Car #13 3E 22E 28L 4E 15L 6E 7L 25L 66L DNS DNS DNS oL 4E 1E
2 21 27 S: 50 3 14 5 6 24 51 S:103 300 300 300 S:600 8 3 0 S: 11

Car #14 9E 48L 171L DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
8 47 133 S:188 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600

Car #15 36E 21E 39L 2L 2L 8E 1262L 1257L DNS 845L 814L 753L 159L 69L 9L
35 0 38 S: 73 0 1 7 300 5 300 S:600 300 0 0 S:300 0 0 0O S: O

Car #16 4E 16L 48L 13L 21L oL 38L 74L 1121 3L 89L 47L 3L 15L 23E
3 15 42 S: 60 0 18 0 37 46 48  S:149 0 88 0O S: 88 0 14 22 S: 36

Car #17 3L 72L 243L 7E 53L 121L 224L 321L 521L 46L 415L 432L 37L 59L 43L
2 71 181 S:254 6 52 78 113 107 210 S:566 0 300 27  S:327 0 32 0 S: 32

Car #18 5E oL 8L 3L 8L oL 18L 15L 16L 5E 11E 14E 1E 12E 22E
4 0 7 S: 11 2 7 8 17 7 11 S: 52 4 10 13 S: 27 0 11 20 S: 31

Car #19 5E 3L oL 14E 10E 17E 13E 16L 84L 10L 72L 54L oL 20E 56E

4 2 0O S: 6 13 6 16 6 15 78 S:134 0 71 0O s:71 0 19 46  S: 65



Bear Creek Trout Loop Loon Lake Tillery

CP Kkm 21.65 26.18 34.61 |total 6.65 18.84 35.39 63.16 69.09 80.38 |total 2.69 26.86 30.38 |total 2.73 9.18 13.08 |total

Car #20 3L 1E oL 5E 12L 1E 7E 5L 54L 3L 19L 9E 6E oL 9E
2 0 0 Ss: 2 4 11 0 6 4 53 S: 78 0 18 8 S: 26 5 0 8 S: 13

Car #21 oL 17E 3E 3E oL 4E 9L 6L 9E 5L 11E oL 1L 1E 9E
0 16 0 S: 16 2 8 3 8 5 8 S: 34 4 10 0 S: 14 0 0 8 S: 8

Car #22 16L 18L 21L 6E 1E 8L 8L 15L 52L 2E 43L 26L oL 18E 27E
15 12 13 S: 40 5 0 7 7 14 47 S: 80 1 42 0 S: 43 0 17 19 S: 36

Car #23 8L 4L 3E 11E 4E 16E 22E 5E 17L 2E 3L 28E 3E 15E 13E
7 3 2 S: 12 10 3 15 16 0 16 S: 60 1 2 27 S: 30 0 14 8 S: 22

Car #24 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600

Car #25 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600

Car #26 36L 65L 108L oL 31L 35E 11E 19L 67L 2E 60L 14L 5L 27E 37E
35 39 53 S:127 0 30 34 0 18 58 S:140 1 59 0 S: 60 1 26 20 S: 47

Car #27 6E 11L 44L 7E 8L 2E oL 20L 16L 6L 18L 35E 4E 2L 2L
5 10 43 S: 58 6 7 1 8 19 6 S: 47 0 17 34 S: 51 0 1 1 S: 2

Car #28 35E 19E 21L 5L 31L 21L 22E 19L  134L 1E 32L 30E 4E 37E 32E
34 0 20 S: 54 0 30 0 21 18 125 S:194 0 31 29 S: 60 0 36 5 S: 4

Car #29 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600

Car #30 31L 46L 78L 8E 21L 4L 13L 28L 97L 4L 52L 4L 17L 2L 9E
30 25 42  S: 97 7 20 0 12 25 79 S:143 0 51 0 S: 51 16 0 8 S: 24

Car #31 oL 4L oL oL 14L 16L 5L 5L 31L 2E 12E 2E 21L 3L 1E
0 3 0O S: 3 0 13 12 0 4 30 S: 59 1 11 0 S: 12 20 0 0 S: 20

Car #32 oL 18L 79L 8E 26L 41L 16L 76L  141L 4L 82L 51L 5E 11E 11E
0 17 71 S: 88 7 25 25 0 70 75 §:202 0 81 0 S: 81 4 10 10 S: 24

Car #33 171 44L 64L 23E 10E 15E 1L 74L 68L 14L 68L 16L 3L 46E 48E
16 37 30 S: 83 22 0 14 0 73 4 S:113 0 64 0 S: 64 0 45 12 S: 57

Car #34 20E 2L 47L 7E 17E 39E 53E 3E 49L 2E 67L 35L 3L 34E 73E
19 1 46  S: 66 6 16 32 24 0 48 S:126 1 66 0 S: 67 0 33 49 S: 82

Car #35 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

300 300 300 §S:600 300 300 300 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600 300 300 300 S:600



Day

2

CP km

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

# 1

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

Comstock
2.72 ]total
oL
0O S: O

DNS

300 S:300

DNS

300 S:300

16L

15 S: 15
4E
3 S: 3
1L
0 S 0
4E
3 S: 3
2L
1 S: 1

DNS

300 S:300
7E
6 S: 6

DNS

300 S:300
3L
2 S: 2

54L

53 S: 53

DNS

300 S:300
5L
4 S: 4
5L
4 S: 4

15E

14 S: 14
oL
0O Ss: 0
6L

7.61

Lindley
4.01
1L 2L
0 1
DNS DNS
300 300
DNS DNS
300 300
2E 2E
1 1
1E oL
0 0
1L 2L
0 1
oL 1L
0 0
6L 29L
5 28
DNS DNS
300 300
7L 17L
6 16
DNS DNS
300 300
76L 79L
75 13
15L 18L
0 13
DNS DNS
300 300
15E 19E
14 14
5L 11L
4 10
4L 100L
3 99
1L 1L
0 0
3E 18L
2 17

10.81

DNS
300

DNS
300

12L
4

13.58 ]total

2L
1

DNS
300

DNS
300

DNS
300

50L

16L

15

DNS
300

20L
18

S: 2

$:600

S:600

S$:600

S:600

S:600

S:180

Day 2 Total

17

3300

3300

95

69

46

305

936

3300

178

3048

243

845

2888

1011

357

1373

123

322



Comstock Lindley

CP km 2.72 ]total 4.01 7.61 10.81 13.58 |total
Car #20 6E 1L 10L 4E 5L
5 S: b5 0 9 3 4 S: 16 140
Car #21 3E 2L 12L oL 3L
2 S: 2 1 11 0 2 S: 14 88
Car #22 2E oL 31L 41L 53L
0O s: 0 8 30 20 22 S: 80 279
Car #23 3L 55E 19L 3L 8L
2 S 2 54 18 0 7 S: 79 205
Car #24 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 S:300 300 300 300 300 S:600 3300
Car #25 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 S:300 300 300 300 300 S:600 3300
Car #26 oL 1L 17L 6L 10L
0O Ss: O 0 16 0 9 S: 25 399
Car #27 4L 1E oL 3L 7L
3 S: 3 0 8 2 6 S: 16 177
Car #28 34L 121 50L 63L 44E
33 S: 33 0 48 23 43 S:114 496
Car #29 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
300 S:300 300 300 300 300 S:600 3300
Car #30 1E 8L 31L 18L 31L
0O Ss: O 7 30 0 23 S: 60 375
Car #31 3E oL 1L 2L 13E
2 S: 2 0 0 1 12 S: 13 109
Car #32 aL 26L 68L 61L 68L
3 S: 3 25 52 3 17 S: 97 495
Car #33 6L 8L 31L 30L 41L
5 S: b 7 30 9 21 S: 67 389
Car #34 3E 3L 41L 48L 69L
0O Ss: O 2 40 17 31  S: 90 431
Car #35 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

300 S:300 300 300 300 300 S:600 3300



Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car

John Fouse
Steve Richards
Sid Kendall
Peter Parsonage
Josh Keatley
Scott Trinder
Gil Stuart

Mike Welland
Alan McColl

Dan Fealk

David Schoenmaker
Satch Carlson
Alan Perry

Dano Baker

Jeff Vanderwall
David Ellis
Dave Stringfellow
Thomas Woo

Dan MclLean

Bud Stanley
R.J. Carroll
Ryan Jansen
Chad Manley
Rebecca Rocks
Bob Chandler
Trevor Pankew
Guy Recordon
Travis Rea
Raymond Wong
Roy Lima

Fred Ankeny
Brian Palidar
Peter Kotsoumbos
Ron Sorem

Steve Hyndman

Dennis Wende
Gary Reid
Mikael Heidrich
Owen Parsonage
Catherine lIsaac

Frederico FeuermannSubaru Impreza 2.5RS

Arnie Lang
Gordon Passmore
Gary Bysouth
Stuart Fealk
Jack Garrett
Russ Kraushaar
Zachary Bourdeau
Erik Silden
Nicole Vanderwall
Judd Gallagher
Aaron Neumann
Siew Yee Au Yong
Lynn Hooper
Warwick Patterson
Ren Carroll

Matt Hoekstra
Travis Streb
Katy Wood

Marc Clemmens
Peter Strihavka
David Recordon
Gary Rea

Kent Kwan

John Rapson

John C Joyce
Sarah Rees
Ashley Joyce
Josh Sorem
Robert Kerr

Subaru SVX

Subaru Outback Sport
Subaru Impreza 2.5RS

Subaru Impreza
Ford Focus

Volvo 123GT

BMW 2002

BMW 325e

Subaru XT6

Ford Focus

Saab Sonett 11 V4
Mazda 323 GTX
VW Rabbit
Plymouth Colt
Corolla All Trac
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift GT
Pontiac Firefly
Toyota MR2
Subaru RX

Honda Civic
Toyota Celica GT
Saab Sonett 111
Datsun 240Z

Saab 900

Saab Sonett V4
Mazda 323 GTX
Acura MDX

Subaru Legacy
Saab 96

VW Scirocco
Datsun 510
Subaru RX

Subaru Impreza

unlim
calc
novice
novice
calc
unlim
hist
hist
calc
paper
paper
hist
novice
novice
calc
calc
novice
novice
novice
paper
calc
novice
novice
unlim
unlim
novice
hist
unlim
novice
calc
hist
calc
novice
calc
unlim

65
106
195
318
320
325
386
510
570
610
712
939
953
996

1182
1185
1191
1486
1554
1852
2263
2357
2544
2967
3377
3543
4034
4403
4434
4977
5039
5398
6309
6320
6426



